20151122 KNZB Challenger Eindhoven

Eindhoven, 22-11-2015

Programmanr. 16
22-11-2015 - 12:59

Heren, 100m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Resultaten VVoorronde

rang naam

Junioren 4 en later

NN

Juri Dijkstra

Martin Ruiter

Thom Delno

Rick Bulman
Thomas Hesper

D. van den Nieuwendijk
Mart Niehoff

Nick van Irsel

Derk Beemer

Rick Douma

Sjoerd Looymans
Sip Beckmann
Kacper Kasprzycki

Jeugd 1 en ouder

13.
AFGEM

Sébas van Lith
Bram Dekker
Arno Kamminga
Arjan Knipping
Daan Zwertbroek
Jacob de Roos
Marc Evers
Wimar Lindenberg
Olivier van de Voort
Martijn Houweling
Rogier Dorsman
Tim van Duuren
Simon Boer
Thomas Huisman

Paralympisch

agrodNPRE

Marc Evers

Olivier van de Voort
Rogier Dorsman
Tim van Duuren
Simon Boer

vereniging intijd
RTC - TriVia 1:04.13
RTC - De Houtrib 1:08.16
Rtc - Vzc E&P 1:.07.78
PSV 1:08.05
Van Vliet-Barracuda 1:14.29
De Columbiaan 1:12.16
De Zwoer 1:14.34
AquaDream 1:13.47
PSV 1:17.04
De Zwoer 1:22.27
Dommelbaarzen 1:32.94
PSV 1:36.84
PSV NT
NTC - Aqua Novio '94 59.44
NTC-PSV 1:00.17
RTC - De Columbiaan 1:00.65
PSV 1:03.85

RTC - HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:05.01
Rtc - Dz&Pc 1:04.95
NTC Paralympisch-ZV Hae1:06.92
Hieronymus 1:03.44
NTC Paralympisch-DZ&PC 1:12.95
Van Vliet-Barracuda 1:11.92

NTC Paralympisch-ZZ&PC 1:18.52el
NTC Paralympisch-WIDEX (1:17.92nk

NTC Paralympisch-ZPC Ar1:18.83t
\VAY 1:14.02

NTC Paralympisch-ZV Hae1:06.92
NTC Paralympisch-DZ&PC 1:12.95

NTC Paralympisch-ZZ&PC 1:18.52r¢l
NTC Paralympisch-WIDEX (1:17.92nk

NTC Paralympisch-ZPC Ar1:18.83rt

200002119
200001309
200000013
200101899
200004181
200100475
200100759
200000383
200002901
200101205
200203687
200202019
200304319

199001841
198900649
199502403
199401667
199900463
199900553
199107425
199601857
199703035
199600893
199900211
199802255
199505643
199801081

199107425
199703035
199900211
199802255
199505643

tijd

1:07.27
1:09.29
1:10.43
1:13.78
1:16.20
1:16.41
1:17.18
1:17.95
1:18.34
1:26.20
1:34.47
1:37.06
1:59.43

1:02.78
1:02.87
1:03.09
1:06.40
1:07.52
1:09.48
1:09.86
1:10.67
1:15.87
1:16.23
1:18.05
1:19.88
1:21.42

SB14

SB9

SB12
SB8
SB7

SB14 1:09.86
SB9 1:15.87
SB12 1:18.05
SB8 1:19.88

SB7 1:21.42

T>>>>>>>>>>

T o> >

RT

+0,72
+0,72
+0,71
+0,67
+0,78
+0,80
+0,66
+0,71
+0,69
+0,68
+0,76
+0,75
+0,76

+0,72
+0,75
+0,65
+0,75
+0,76
+0,76
+0,87
+0,68
+1,00
+0,77
+0,67
+0,69
+0,46

+0,87
+1,00
+0,67
+0,69
+0,46

870

601

605
590
873

870
601
605
590
873

50m

31.73
31.68
32.80
35.49
34.91
34.78
36.11
35.67
36.97
40.34
44.35
45.48
54.86

29.92
29.52
30.16
31.69
31.47
32.40
32.76
32.94
35.38
35.32
36.65
36.24
39.08

32.76
35.38
36.65
36.24
39.08

100m

1:07.27
1:09.29
1:10.43
1:13.78
1:16.20
1:16.41
1:17.18
1:17.95
1:18.34
1:26.20
1:34.47
1:37.06
1:59.43

1:02.78
1:02.87
1:03.09
1:06.40
1:07.52
1:09.48
1:09.86
1:10.67
1:15.87
1:16.23
1:18.05
1:19.88
1:21.42

1:09.86
1:15.87
1:18.05
1:19.88
1:21.42

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40161
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